
School: School:
Scores Scores

Four Ball: 86 Four Ball:

Scramble: 76 Scramble:

Modified 94 Modified

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

256

School: School:
Scores Scores

Four Ball: 87 Four Ball: 75

Scramble: 71 Scramble: 79

Modified 106 Modified 85

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

264 239

School: School:

Scores Scores

Four Ball: 79 Four Ball: 109

Scramble: 79 Scramble: 79

Modified 103 Modified 111

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

261 299

Weston Grohne Dalton Milligan

Total: Total:

Mt. Zion Invitational  2019

"The Cup"

Drake Niles Cox Miles Harlin

Cole Purdeu Cameron Sharp

Jack Driscoll Addison Webner

Brent Hanson Trey Hall

Jack Lebo Seth Webner

Ryhes Sams=Moorre Stewart Druin

Total:

Mt. Zion Okaw Valley

Tyler Davis James Shamdin

Grant Reif Perry Curtis

Cameron Reynolds Meade Johnson

Brandon Hill Colton Romine

Kyle McMillen Blaine Powers

Maroa Forsyth/W-L Mattoon

Eric Hall

Damien McMullen

Lucas Brown

Total:

Cenntennial

Jack Stickers

Liam  Dee

Kody Skelton



School: School:
Scores Scores

Four Ball: Four Ball: 97

Scramble: 71 Scramble: 92

Modified Modified 98

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

71

School: School:
Scores Scores

Four Ball: Four Ball:

Scramble: 95 Scramble:

Modified Modified

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

95 0

School: School:

Scores Scores

Four Ball: Four Ball:

Scramble: 92 Scramble:

Modified Modified

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

0Total: Total:

Ryan Crowe

Brandon Paine

Total: Total:

Maroa Forsyth  Ind.

Ashton Anderson Walker Smith

Ethan Hamerick Seth Gossett

Gavin McInerney

Chase McInerney

Riley Taylor

Total: Total:

Mt. Zion C Centennial Ind.

Zach Rogers Tim Alford

Luke Rogers Asher Rowe

Rylee Gower

Carter Oliver

"The Cup"
Bement Mt. Zion B



School: School:
Scores Scores

Four Ball: 74 Four Ball: 97

Scramble: 74 Scramble: 76

Modified 82 Modified 79

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

230 252

School: School:
Scores Scores

Four Ball: Four Ball: 98

Scramble: Scramble: 94

Modified Modified 108

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

300

School: School:

Scores Scores

Four Ball: 95 Four Ball:

Scramble: 98 Scramble: 110

Modified 108 Modified

Alt. Shot: Alt. Shot:

301

"The Cup"

Total: Total:

Cohlman Kortte Wyatt Bramer

Jayden Sunderfield

Ryan Rayhill

Cody Dodson

Jackson habrock Robbie Hooter

Total: Total:

St. Teresa MacArthur

Trenton Sanders

Skyler Williamson

Jackson Dempsey

Carson Schmid

Drew Milton

Tyler West

Total: Total:

Clinton

Josh Will Austin Waldhoff

Zach Will Tate Niebrugge

Pierson Smith Aiden Beck

Blake Wolfe Ryker Schneider

Taylor Drake Ethan Ritz

Jackson Becker Ben Donsbach

Charleston Effingham



1st 9th

2nd 10th

3rd 11th

4th 12th

5th 13th

6th 14th

7th 15th

8th 16th

Individual Results

Four Ball Scramble Alternate Shot
1st 1st Grant Reif 1st

2nd 2nd 2nd

Luke Rogers 71

3rd 3rd 3rd

Pierson Smith  82Blaine Powers  75

Tyler Davis 71

Zach Rogers

Blake Wolfe

Taylor Drake 74

Colton Romine 

Tate Niebrugge

Aiden Beck 79

Zach Will

St. Teresa  301

Effing 252ham

Centennial 256

Mt. Zion 261

Maroa-Forsyth 264

Okaw Valley 299

Clinton 300

Mt.Zion Boys Invitational

"The Cup" Summary

Charleston 230

Mattoon 239



"The Cup"


